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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <----LCC 1-1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182058-21-0006 058-1111-0065-18  SUJAY MONDAL BISHNU PADA MONDAL BNGA HISG PLSG
2 182058-21-0007 058-1111-0074-18 SUMAN BARMAN MANARANJAN BARMAN BNGA HISG PLSG
3 182058-21-0008 058-1111-0086-18  AYAN DAS NABIN DAS BNGA PHIG ECOG
4 182058-21-0011 058-1111-0269-17 SANKHADEEP ASIT BHATTACHERJEE BNGA PLSG PHIG
BHATTACHERJEE
5 182058-21-0022 058-1112-0082-18 DINESH SARDER RANJIT SARDER BNGA HISG PLSG
6 182058-21-0027 058-1112-0296-18 SAPTARSI NASKAR NABIN NASKAR BNGA HISG PLSG
182058-21-0034 058-1111-0270-18 MOSTAKIN SHEIKH RABEKUL SHEIKH EDCA HISG PLSG
8 182058-21-0039 058-1112-0182-18 SOMNATH DAS FANIBHUSAN DAS EDCA PLSG HISG
9 182058-21-0043 058-1112-0202-18 RAHUL SARDAR NABIN SARDAR EDCA HISG PLSG
10 182058-21-0044 058-1112-0203-18 SUJAY HALDER SANJAY HALDER EDCA PLSG HISG
11 182058-21-0055 058-1114-0301-18  ARIJIT PRAMANICK SIDDHESWAR PRAMANICK EDCA PHIG HISG
12 182058-21-0067 058-1111-0168-18  ANKIT MUKHERJEE ATANU MUKHERJEE ENGA JORG EDCG
13 182058-21-0069 058-1111-0174-18 SUJATRA ROY RAMESH ROY ENGA JORG BNGG
14 182058-21-0081 058-1111-0188-18  SUJAY PAL SUBHASH PAL HISA PLSG EDCG
15 182058-21-0090 058-1112-0228-18 MINTU MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL HISA BNGG PLSG
16 182058-21-0091 058-1112-0237-18 TUHIN CHOWDHURY LATE SANJIB CHOWDHURY HISA PLSG EDCG
17 182058-21-0092 058-1112-0238-18 KOUSHIK SARKAR GOUTAM SARKAR HISA PLSG BNGG
18 182058-21-0095 058-1112-0268-18 DIPANKAR MONDAL RABIN MONDAL HISA PLSG EDCG
19 182058-21-0108 058-1111-0266-18 SAMARESH MONI DAYAL MONI PHIA PLSG EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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19/01/2026 1:30:25PM
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20 182058-21-0109 058-1111-0267-18 SOMNATH MRIDHA TARANI MRIDHA PHIA PLSG EDCG

21 182058-21-0112 058-1112-0297-18  BISWAJIT PAIK NABA KUMAR PAIK PHIA PLSG EDCG

22 182058-21-0119 058-1111-0129-18  AVIJIT HALDER ANIL HALDER PLSA HISG BNGG

23 182058-21-0140 053-1111-0589-17 LOV PRASAD UMESH PRASAD ENGA EDCG HISG

24 182058-21-0141 058-1111-0687-17  BISWAJIT DAS BIDYUT DAS HISA PLSG EDCG

25 182058-21-0155 058-1111-0127-18 SOURAV GHARAMI SUBAL GHARAMI PLSA HISG EDCG

26 182513-21-0099 513-1111-0752-18  SAIKAT PAUL SURAJIT PAUL PLSA HISG ENGG

27 192058-21-0004 058-1111-0042-19 PARTHA SHIL SAMBHUNATH SHIL BNGA HISG PLSG

28 192058-21-0007 058-1111-0073-19  SANTANU DAS SANJIB DAS BNGA HISG EDCG

29 192058-21-0021 058-1113-0065-19  SUBHAJIT MUNDA MANORANJAN MUNDA BNGA HISG PLSG

30 192058-21-0024 058-1111-0078-19  INDADULLA MOLLA ALAM MOLLA EDCA PLSG HISG

31 192058-21-0044 058-1112-0098-19  SIDDHARTHO SIKDAR JIBAN SIKDAR EDCA BNGG PLSG

32 192058-21-0066 058-1112-0136-19 GOBARDHAN MONDAL TAPAS MONDAL ENGA PLSG EDCG

33 192058-21-0082 058-1111-0185-19  RAHUL SARKAR LATE SUBHRA SARKAR HISA JORG PLSG

34 192058-21-0104 058-1111-0263-19 SOURJYASUBHRA PATTANAYAK GURUPADA PATTNAYAK JORA EDCG PLSG

35 202058-21-0006 058-1111-0025-20 SUBHAJIT DAS DHUPNATH DAS PHIA ENGG PLSG

36 202058-21-0008 058-1111-0030-20 DWAIPAYAN BANERJEE ACHINTYA BANERJEE ENGA EDCG PLSG

37 202058-21-0021 058-1111-0094-20 MONGAL HALDER JUDHISHTHIR HALDER EDCA HISG PLSG

38 202058-21-0025 058-1111-0118-20 SURAJ SHEK CHAND SHEK BNGA HISG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

19/01/2026 1:30:25PM
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Srl. Roll Number

39 202058-21-0027
40 202058-21-0037
41 202058-21-0053

42 202058-21-0077
43 202058-21-0083
44 202058-21-0122
45 212058-21-0001
46 212058-21-0009
47 212058-21-0039
48 212058-21-0044
49 212058-21-0057
50 212058-21-0066
51 212058-21-0068
52 212058-21-0081
53 212058-21-0084
54 212058-21-0085
55 212058-21-0086
56 212058-21-0088
57 212058-21-0090

Reg. No.

058-1111-0125-20
058-1111-0156-20
058-1111-0233-20

058-1112-0087-20
058-1112-0134-20
058-1111-1093-20
058-1111-0002-21
058-1111-0033-21
058-1111-0164-21
058-1111-0190-21
058-1111-0229-21
058-1111-0266-21
058-1111-0272-21
058-1111-0300-21
058-1111-0303-21
058-1111-0306-21
058-1111-0307-21
058-1111-0312-21
058-1112-0003-21

Candidate Name

ANIRBAN DE
AMIT BAR

PRATAP CHANDRA
CHAKRABORTY
TAPASH KARMAKAR

SOURAYV BHUNIYA
SAPTORSHI GHOSH
BISWANATH SHARMA
GOUTAM NAIYA
SAHABUDDIN SEIKH
RISHU KUMAR JHA
uDIT MAJUMDER
ROHAN CHOWDHURY
NILANGSU GHOSH
SWARNAJIT MUKHERJEE
AJOY NASKAR
SUBHAJIT MAJI
SUDIPTA MALLICK
SHARHAD AHMED
AYAN GAYEN

Father's/Guardian's Name

LATE ARUP DE
ASHOK BOR
TARAKNATH CHAKRBORTY

MANTU KARMAKAR
SANAT BHUNIYA
SUBIR GHOSH
JITENDRA SHARMA
Dibakar Naiya

AKKACH ALI SEIKH
Banshidhar jha

UJJAL MAJUMDER
ANANDA CHOWDHURY
PARTHA PRATIM GHOSH
Late Biswaijit Mukherjee
NAKUL NASKAR
Srikanta Maji

SUNIL MALLICK
SHARIF AHMED
NARESH GAYEN

JORA
PLSA
EDCA

EDCA
HISA

ENGA
BNGA
BNGA
PLSA
PLSA
BNGA
PLSA
ENGA
PLSA
PLSA
ENGA
EDCA
PLSA
BNGA

(2)
ENGG
HISG

HISG
BNGG
JORG
EDCG

HISG
EDCG

HISG

BNGG
JORG
ENGG
EDCG
PLSG
PLSG
EDCG
EDCG

EDCG

HISG

BNGG

HISG

<= LCC 1-1 >
(1)
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[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237

19/01/2026 1:30:25PM
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Srl.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Roll Number

212058-21-0091
212058-21-0103
212058-21-0106
212058-21-0136
212058-21-0137
212058-21-0141
212058-21-0143
212058-21-0144
222058-21-0002
222058-21-0007
222058-21-0012
222058-21-0027
222058-21-0028
222058-21-0040
222058-21-0042
222058-21-0044
222058-21-0048
222058-21-0059
222058-21-0066

Reg. No.

058-1112-0007-21
058-1112-0060-21
058-1112-0077-21
058-1112-0309-21
058-1113-0075-21
058-1114-0096-21
058-1114-0101-21
058-1115-0080-21
058-1111-0012-22
058-1111-0040-22
058-1111-0061-22
058-1111-0112-22
058-1111-0114-22
058-1111-0156-22
058-1111-0158-22
058-1111-0164-22
058-1111-0178-22
058-1111-0226-22
058-1111-0269-22

Candidate Name

ANKUSH MONDAL

AMIT SARDAR

ARNAB JODDER

SHYAM SUNDAR PURKAIT
RAHUL MAHATO

AKASH MANDAL

ANKAN MAJHI

HASAN SARDAR

SUMAN SHAW

RITAM BHAWANI

RAJAT SHUBHRO RAHA
SUDIPTA ARI

JAYANTA BAIDYA

NEEL GAYEN

NILADRI DAS

SHUVAM CHAKRABORTY
RANJAN MONDAL
JOYANTA PRADHAN
PANCHU BAIRAGI

Father's/Guardian's Name

MATI LAL MONDAL
SANJAY SARDAR
MONMOTHA JODDER
TAPAN PURAKAIT
MIHIR MAHATO
UTPAL MANDAL
BANAMALI MAJHI
ANSAR SARDAR
NETAI SHAW

TAPAN BHAWANI
SABYASACHI RAHA
DILIP ARI

KESTO PADA BAIDYA
ABONI GAYEN
ANJAN KANTI DAS
MADHU SUDHAN CHAKRABORTY
GOUTAM MONDAL
GOBINDA PRADHAN
PRADIP BAIRAGI

PHIA
BNGA
ENGA
BNGA
BNGA
EDCA
EDCA
EDCA
BNGA
BNGA
ENGA
EDCA
BNGA
EDCA
ENGA
EDCA
JORA
BNGA

HISA

(2)
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG
EDCG
ECOG
PLSG
HISG
EDCG
ENGG

BNGG
EDCG
HISG
JORG
ENGG
ECOG

Page 4 of 5

<= LCC 1-1 >
(3) (1)

Present/Absent

PLSG

EDCG

EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |ll examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237
19/01/2026 1:30:25PM
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Eligible Candidate List
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College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Scsccccccceccceeeee Elective =----s==msnammunm-- > <---LCC1-1----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
77 222058-21-0073 058-1111-0284-22  SUDIP MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL BNGA EDCG
78 222058-21-0076 058-1111-0290-22 AMIT PRADHAN LATE ASOKE PRADHAN EDCA PHIG
79 222058-21-0077 058-1111-0292-22  SAYON BERA PINTU BERA PLSA BNGG
80 222058-21-0082 058-1111-0307-22  TUHIN KANTI DAS TILAK KANTI DAS ENGA EDCG
81 222058-21-0085 058-1112-0022-22  KRISHNAPADA MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL EDCA PHIG
82 222058-21-0090 058-1112-0049-22  SOHAN NASKAR SUJIT NASKAR BNGA EDCG
83 222058-21-0091 058-1112-0058-22  AVIJIT MONDAL ARUN CHANDRA MONDAL BNGA EDCG
84 222058-21-0098 058-1112-0115-22  PRITAM DAS SHANKAR DAS PLSA BNGG
85 222058-21-0107 058-1112-0221-22  CHANCHAL MONDAL MANORANJAN MONDAL HISA BNGG
86 222058-21-0108 058-1112-0238-22 SUVENDU NASKAR LAXMI KANTA NASKAR BNGA HISG
87 222058-21-0112 058-1112-0297-22  SNEHASISH NASKAR SUBRATA NASKAR ENGA ECOG
88 222058-21-0118 058-1114-0242-22  SHUVAJIT PATRA SUDHANGSHU PATRA ENGA BNGG
89 222058-21-0119 058-1114-0250-22  SUVAJIT GHOSH SAMAR GHOSH HISA BNGG
90 222058-21-0124 058-1112-0024-22  SUMAN NAIYA PRATAP NAIYA BNGA EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |ll examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

43.251.173.237
19/01/2026 1:30:25PM



